Stfedni priimyslova Skola Jesenik
obor 23-56-H/01 Obrabéc kovi

Registracni_ Poradi_uct Prijat

454175
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14.05.2024

1 NE
2 ANO
3 NE
4 NE
5 NE
6 NE
7 NE
8 NE
9 ANO

Duvod_neprijeti
Pfijat na vice prioritni Skolu

Pfijat na vice prioritni Skolu
Pfijat na vice prioritni Skolu
Prijat na vice prioritni Skolu
Pfijat na vice prioritni Skolu
Pfijat na vice prioritni Skolu
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